
Vincent Baldo
Underwriting Manager, Senior Living Facilities 
Tel.: (516) 527-7449
vbaldo@munichre.com

Carlos Guilamo 
Senior Vice President, Senior Living Facilities 
Tel.: (609) 955-4736
cguilamo@munichre.com

Maceo Connor
Vice President, Senior Living Facilities
Tel.: (267) 817-8694
Mobile: (609) 651-6976
mconnor@munichre.com

Evan Orvis
Vice President, Senior Living Facilities
Tel.: (770) 712-3903
eorvis@munichre.com

Russell Scott
Vice President, Senior Living Facilities
Tel.: (609) 256-0170
rscott@munichre.com

Douglas Whitelock
Assistant Vice President, 
Senior Living Facilities
Tel.: (445) 279-0055
dwhitelock@munichre.com

Tyler Coleman
Head of E&S Healthcare
Tel.: (312) 993-3601
Mobile: (773) 562-3663
tyler.coleman@munichre.com

Mike Midgley
Head of MRSI Loss Control
Tel.: (332) 209-3431
mmidgley@munichre.com

Kathleen Shostek
Healthcare Loss Control Expert
Tel.: (570) 790-0221
kshostek@munichre.com

Healthcare
Liability solutions
Tailored coverage for today’s 
growing healthcare risks

Munich Re Specialty Insurance (MRSI) is a description for the insurance business 
operations of affiliated companies in the Munich Re Group that share a common 
directive to offer and deliver specialty property and casualty insurance products and 
services in North America. For more information on MRSI, including licensing, 
regulatory-required, and other information on the operating companies,  
please click here.
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Your Healthcare Liability team

In today’s increasingly challenging healthcare environment, it is crucial that healthcare providers be protected against a wide 
array of liability risks. Munich Re Specialty Insurance (MRSI) Healthcare Liability provides protection from those risks with 
broad, comprehensive professional liability solutions via our A+-rated carrier for allied healthcare, senior living, and hospitals.

Contact one of our expert underwriters to learn more. 

Brad Patterson
Underwriting Manager, 
Allied Healthcare Facilities
Tel.: (773) 540-9349
bpatterson2@munichre.com

Aaron Sternstein 
Senior Vice President, 
Allied Healthcare Facilities
Tel.: (773) 849-1971
asternstein@munichre.com

Greg Wideman
Senior Vice President, 
Allied Healthcare Facilities
Tel.: (773) 750-8897
gwideman@munichre.com
 
Austin Young 
Assistant Vice President,
Allied Healthcare Facilities
Tel.: (312) 993-3634
Mobile: (262) 409-9403
ayoung@munichre.com

Allied Healthcare Facilities Underwriting team

Hospital Underwriting team

Loss Control

Senior Living Underwriting team

Tracy Schulz  
SVP, Underwriting Manager
Tel.: (212) 887-6330
trschulz@munichre.com 

Vanessa Gonzalez 
Vice President, Hospitals
Tel.: (312) 343-8176
vgonzalez@munichre.com

Samantha Power
Assistant Vice President
Hospital Facilities
Tel.: (332) 209-2331
spower@munichre.com
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